

We want to stay in touch – action needed

Dear Friend and Colleague,

The new European mandate, General Data Protection Regulation (commonly referred to as GDPR) is changing the way we communicate.

You are currently part of S. Himmelstein and Company's mailing list, a list that we use to keep in touch with individuals who have interest in Himmelstein's torque sensors and calibration capabilities and laboratory. If you wish to continue to receive newsletters from S. Himmelstein and Company, choose YES below. Explicit consent is required.

By clicking yes, S. Himmelstein and Company:

- Shall never share your email address with any third party
- Shall send you only short, relevant and infrequent newsletters or messages
- You can decide to stop receiving our communications at any time by opting out/unsubscribing.

To continue receiving our e-mails, simply click the link below. We may send a reminder if we do not hear from you.

Best regards,

Cyndi Rude Marketing & Sales S. Himmelstein and Company

Can we stay in touch?

Yes, send me emails

You can withdraw your permission to receive our emails at any time by using the unsubscribe link found at the bottom of every email you receive from us.